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No 8 Saublens Jonathan (Rg=12)

Pass 32 4:59.755

Pass 45 6:33.211 1 1:33.456 *

Pass 57 8:03.581 2 1:30.370 *

Pass 68 9:36.939 3 1:33.358

Pass 79 11:10.896 4 1:33.957

Pass 91 12:41.426 5 1:30.530

Pass 104 14:12.524 6 1:31.098

No 12 François Anthony (Rg=5)

Pass 6 1:50.744

Pass 15 3:15.470 1 1:24.726 *

Pass 26 4:37.163 2 1:21.693 *

Pass 38 5:56.358 3 1:19.195 *

Pass 49 7:15.643 4 1:19.285

Pass 60 8:34.538 5 1:18.895 *

Pass 70 9:53.474 6 1:18.936

Pass 80 11:12.152 7 1:18.678 *

Pass 90 12:33.156 8 1:21.004

Pass 99 13:52.870 9 1:19.714

Pass 108 15:11.313 10 1:18.443 *

No 15 Gosset  Florant (Rg=9)

Pass 22 3:46.139

Pass 35 5:15.193 1 1:29.054 *

Pass 48 6:43.153 2 1:27.960 *

Pass 59 8:10.670 3 1:27.517 *

Pass 69 9:37.853 4 1:27.183 *

Pass 78 11:04.300 5 1:26.447 *

Pass 89 12:28.755 6 1:24.455 *

Pass 100 13:59.823 7 1:31.068

Pass 115 16:15.078 8 2:15.255

No 16 France Maxime (Rg=7)

Pass 4 1:45.412

Pass 14 3:15.260 1 1:29.848 *

Pass 29 4:39.812 2 1:24.552 *

Pass 42 6:02.690 3 1:22.878 *

Pass 51 7:23.843 4 1:21.153 *

Pass 63 8:44.702 5 1:20.859 *

Pass 72 10:04.561 6 1:19.859 *

Pass 82 11:25.971 7 1:21.410

Pass 92 12:46.358 8 1:20.387

Pass 102 14:07.567 9 1:21.209

Pass 112 15:28.800 10 1:21.233

No 17 Vandenbroeck Kevin

In 56 7:56.640

No 23 Laloi Antoine (Rg=3)

Pass 5 1:48.613

Pass 16 3:15.860 1 1:27.247 *

Pass 30 4:40.292 2 1:24.432 *

Pass 43 6:03.016 3 1:22.724 *

Pass 52 7:24.133 4 1:21.117 *

Pass 62 8:42.975 5 1:18.842 *

Pass 73 10:09.376 6 1:26.401

Pass 83 11:28.572 7 1:19.196

Pass 93 12:46.505 8 1:17.933 *

Pass 101 14:02.407 9 1:15.902 *

Pass 110 15:19.677 10 1:17.270

No 31 Sabia Tonino (Rg=1)

Pass 9 1:54.577

Pass 17 3:16.834 1 1:22.257 *

Pass 27 4:38.343 2 1:21.509 *

In 41 6:01.921 3 1:23.578

Pass 54 7:50.473 4 1:48.552

Pass 64 9:08.035 5 1:17.562 *

Pass 74 10:23.805 6 1:15.770 **

Pass 84 11:39.344 7 1:15.539 *

Pass 94 12:54.082 8 1:14.738 **

Pass 103 14:08.916 9 1:14.834

Pass 111 15:23.485 10 1:14.569 **

No 41 Lantreibecq Loïc (Rg=13)

Pass 85 11:46.726

Pass 96 13:25.515 1 1:38.789 *

Pass 107 15:02.590 2 1:37.075 *

No 44 Van Vaerenbergh Bastien (Rg=6)

Pass 23 3:50.018

Pass 34 5:13.227 1 1:23.209 *

Pass 46 6:34.824 2 1:21.597 *

Pass 55 7:56.612 3 1:21.788

Pass 66 9:17.850 4 1:21.238 *

Pass 76 10:38.052 5 1:20.202 *

Pass 87 12:02.609 6 1:24.557

Pass 97 13:25.670 7 1:23.061

Pass 106 14:46.846 8 1:21.176

Pass 114 16:06.547 9 1:19.701 *

No 66 Dehanne Benjamin (Rg=8)

Pass 12 2:05.126

Pass 21 3:38.103 1 1:32.977 *

Pass 33 5:08.639 2 1:30.536 *

Pass 47 6:37.776 3 1:29.137 *

Pass 58 8:06.126 4 1:28.350 *
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No 66 Dehanne Benjamin (Rg=8)

Pass 67 9:33.165 5 1:27.039 *

Pass 77 10:59.084 6 1:25.919 *

Pass 88 12:23.520 7 1:24.436 *

Pass 98 13:47.562 8 1:24.042 *

Pass 109 15:12.732 9 1:25.170

No 69 Paganelli Mathieu (Rg=4)

Pass 11 1:55.107

Pass 18 3:17.664 1 1:22.557 *

Pass 28 4:39.117 2 1:21.453 *

Pass 39 5:58.528 3 1:19.411 *

Pass 50 7:17.864 4 1:19.336 *

Pass 61 8:35.804 5 1:17.940 *

Pass 71 9:54.084 6 1:18.280

In 81 11:18.461 7 1:24.377

No 77 Coll Christopher (Rg=11)

Pass 8 1:53.430

Pass 19 3:20.004 1 1:26.574 *

No 85 Boone Alexandre (Rg=2)

Pass 7 1:51.190

Pass 13 3:13.040 1 1:21.850 **

Pass 25 4:29.561 2 1:16.521 **

In 37 5:56.146 3 1:26.585

Pass 65 9:11.174 4 3:15.028

Pass 75 10:26.519 5 1:15.345 **

In 86 11:49.248 6 1:22.729

In 105 14:18.025 7 2:28.777

Pass 113 15:57.092 8 1:39.067

No 88 Falla Simon (Rg=10)

Pass 10 1:54.638

Pass 20 3:23.184 1 1:28.546 *

Pass 31 4:49.364 2 1:26.180 *

Pass 44 6:15.494 3 1:26.130 *

Pass 53 7:40.179 4 1:24.685 *


